Regular High in Trial
Saturday - Trial PM

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

406 Lynn Heidinger Utility B Sunfire's What's On Tap 199.5
209 Kimberly Berkley Novice B Crossroad Polesitter Always 199
406 Lynn Heidinger Open B Sunfire's What's On Tap 199
420 Elizabeth Hunter Open B Norwood Had To Be Ewe 198.5
436 Nancy Muller Open B My Dolly Molly Two Spots 198.5
436 Nancy Muller Utility B My Dolly Molly Two Spots 198.5
432 Sandy Ganz Open B Casino's Slam Dunk 198
412 Jill Rodgers Open B Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold 198
419 Lynn Bauer Open B Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 197.5
428 Jan Miller Open B Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 197
422 Mary Ruth Utility B Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe 197
425 Kathy Williamson Open B Heelalong Never Say Never 196.5
433 Jan Miller Open B JusDandy Diamonds And Denim 196.5
435 Cindy Burgess Open B Temora Keeping Stride 196
418 Kimberly Berkley Open B Polesitter's Absolute Victory 196
429 Kimberly Berkley Utility B Rapideye All Fired Up 196
428 Jan Miller Utility B Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 194.5
213 Linda Gasparovic Novice B Ozark Autumn Red-Hot Rookie 194
403 Patricia Schneiderjohn Open B Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 1935
418 Kimberly Berkley Utility B Polesitter's Absolute Victory 1935
405 Mary J Fluegel Open B Citilites' Race to Space 193
433 Jan Miller Utility B JusDandy Diamonds And Denim 193
307 Nancy Mareing Open A Cedarwood's The Heat Is On 192.5
403 Patricia Schneiderjohn Utility B Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 192.5
435 Cindy Burgess Utility B Temora Keeping Stride 192
411 Carmen Hurley Utility B Scocars An Olympic Story 1915
211 Sharon Bloss Novice B Southcross Life's An Adventure 188.5
413 Patricia Martin Utility B Jackpot's Copper River 188.5
417 Pam Long Utility B Scocar's Atta Girl Wins The Gold 179.5

201 Sharon Rosenkoetter Novice B Hillside Ain't My First Rodeo 170



High Combined

Saturday - Trial PM

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 406 199.0 Utllity B 406 199.5 398.5
My Dolly Molly Two Spots OpenB 436 198.5 Utility B 436 1985  397.0
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe OpenB 428 197.0 Utility B 428 194.5 3915
Polesitter's Absolute Victory OpenB 418 196.0 Utility B 418 193.5 389.5
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim OpenB 433 196.5 Utility B 433 193.0 389.5
Temora Keeping Stride OpenB 435 196.0 Utility B 435 192.0 388.0
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa OpenB 403 1935 Utility B 403 192.5 386.0



Entered: 2

Armband

101
104

Score

NQ
ABS

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Novice A

Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Yellow Brick Road's Apple of My Eye

Owner

Cathy Mitchell
Kimberly McBee



Entered: 5

Armband

209
213
211
201
205

Score
199.0
194.0
188.5
170.0

ABS

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Novice B
4 Qualified: 4

Dog
Crossroad Polesitter Always
Ozark Autumn Red-Hot Rookie
Southcross Life's An Adventure
Hillside Ain't My First Rodeo
Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond

Owner

Kimberly Berkley
Linda Gasparovic
Sharon Bloss
Sharon Rosenkoetter
Justin Sims



Entered: 8

Armband

307
301
302
306
308
310
305
311

Score
192.5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Open A
6 Qualified: 1

Dog
Cedarwood's The Heat Is On
Amazing Grace
Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time
Finn
Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae
Wicklow Wicked Good
River!Run StarBright Azay-Le-Rideau
Nani's N Zareba Home Run

Owner

Nancy Mareing
Mary Ann Lawrence
Vicki Daugherty
Sharon Reiss
Denise Langendorf
Lisa Kronsberg
Barb Willoh

Sally Watson



Entered: 24
Armband  Score
406 199.0
420 198.5+
436 198.5
432 198.0+
412 198.0
419 197.5
428 197.0
425 196.5
433 196.5
418 196.0
435 196.0
403 193.5
405 193.0
303 NQ
404 NQ
410 NQ
411 NQ
413 NQ
426 NQ
429 NQ
434 NQ
438 NQ
401 ABS
424 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
9
9

Shown:

Place

1

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Open B

Qualified: 13

OTCH

Dog

10 Sunfire's What's On Tap
3 Norwood Had To Be Ewe
1 My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Casino's Slam Dunk

Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Heelalong Never Say Never
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Polesitter's Absolute Victory
Temora Keeping Stride

Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Citilites' Race to Space

Jafar Von King Backdraft
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Wildfire's Back To Black
Scocars An Olympic Story
Jackpot's Copper River
ThreePonds Standing Ovation Il
Rapideye All Fired Up
Southcross Double Feature
Serenade's Simply Dreamy
Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy Too
Polesitter's Walk This Way

Owner
Lynn Heidinger
Elizabeth Hunter
Nancy Muller
Sandy Ganz
Jill Rodgers
Lynn Bauer
Jan Miller
Kathy Williamson
Jan Miller
Kimberly Berkley
Cindy Burgess
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Mary J Fluegel
Jacki Barbieri
Judith Cunningham
Kay Rieff
Carmen Hurley
Patricia Martin
Carol Giffhorn
Kimberly Berkley
Christine Carter
Nancy Muller
Patricia Griffith
Emily Falterman



Entered: 5

Armband

501
503
504
505
801

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Shown:

Place

5

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Utility A
Qualified: 0

Dog
Huntleighs Heart Breaker
Dutch Hollow's Cotter Dolby
Darn Far's Secret Code
Wildfire Skyline Tara
CinnRhee's Kismet At Synymar

Owner
April Adams
Jordan Stoune
Sally McLees
Steve Bauermeister
Terri Ward



Entered: 25
Armband  Score
406 199.5
436 198.5
422 197.0
429 196.0
428 194.5
418 193.5
433 193.0
403 192.5
435 192.0
411 191.5
413 188.5
417 179.5
401 NQ
404 NQ
405 NQ
410 NQ
412 NQ
420 NQ
423 NQ
424 NQ
425 NQ
426 NQ
432 NQ
434 NQ
438 NQ

oM

Pts
15
15
15
12

O O O ©O© © ©

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Utility B

Qualified: 12

OTCH

Dog

24 Sunfire's What's On Tap
9 My Dolly Molly Two Spots
3 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe
1 Rapideye All Fired Up

Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Polesitter's Absolute Victory
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Temora Keeping Stride

Scocars An Olympic Story
Jackpot's Copper River

Scocar's Atta Girl Wins The Gold
Kelakye's Wanna Be A Cowboy Too
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Citilites' Race to Space
Wildfire's Back To Black
Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
Norwood Had To Be Ewe
Kelakye's Good Vibrations
Polesitter's Walk This Way
Heelalong Never Say Never
ThreePonds Standing Ovation Il
Casino's Slam Dunk

Southcross Double Feature
Serenade's Simply Dreamy

Owner
Lynn Heidinger
Nancy Muller
Mary Ruth
Kimberly Berkley
Jan Miller
Kimberly Berkley
Jan Miller
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Cindy Burgess
Carmen Hurley
Patricia Martin
Pam Long
Patricia Griffith
Judith Cunningham
Mary J Fluegel
Kay Rieff
Jill Rodgers
Elizabeth Hunter
Janice Kozak
Emily Falterman
Kathy Williamson
Carol Giffhorn
Sandy Ganz
Christine Carter
Nancy Muller



Entered: 2

Armband

633
631

Score

183.5
ABS

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Preferred Open

Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
POC
pts Place Dog
1 Candylabs' Pocket Queen

Jazzberry CMF Dreamcatcher

Owner

Rachel Husband
Debbie Baker



Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Preferred Utility

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

POC
Armband  Score pts Place Dog Owner

671 NQ Destiny's Darling Desiree Jane Hollman



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial PM

# Score # Score Total
CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Ho  Advanced B 1409 100.0 Excellent B 1409 100.0 200.0
Wyndspell Fireworks Advanced B 1407 99.0 Excellent B 1407 99.0 198.0
Candylabs' Pocket Queen Advanced B 1425 99.0 Excellent B 1425 97.0 196.0
Lochinvar's Class Act Advanced B 1412 100.0 Excellent B 1412 88.0 188.0
McMatt's Blue Ambiance Advanced B 1406 95.0 Excellent B 1406 89.0 184.0
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun Advanced B 1424 95.0 Excellent B 1424 86.0 181.0
Jada Mayhem Advanced B 1422 100.0 Excellent B 1422 80.0 180.0
Coach Crazy Horse Advanced B 1416 88.0 Excellent B 1416 89.0 177.0



Armband
1105

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
92.0 1 Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt

Owner
Cathy Mitchell



Armband

1203
1211
1209
1212
1210
1208
1206
1205
1207

Score
100.0
98.0
97.0
95.0
94.0
87.0
86.0
76.0
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Rally Novice B

Dog Owner
Cedarwood's Standing Ovation Elizabeth Hemmer
War Bouviator Otto van Veen's Sterling M Ann J Schallert
Vexen Von Der Tetiaroa Chris Diehl
Firethorn Spring Run Queen of Hearts Kathy Hackmann
Redfeathers Kick It Up A Notch Wendy Culbertson
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa Cathy Mitchell
Blazen's Think Outside The Box Lesley Albin
Riverbend's California Prosecco Gold Margie Williams

Morris' Remington "Remi" Darla Morris



Armband

1409
1412
1422
1407
1425
1406
1424
1416
1405
1410
1411

Score
100.0
100.0
100.0

99.0
99.0
95.0
95.0
88.0
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Rally Advanced B

Dog

CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 E
Lochinvar's Class Act

Jada Mayhem

Wyndspell Fireworks
Candylabs' Pocket Queen
McMatt's Blue Ambiance
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun

Coach Crazy Horse
Sally Rides Again
Zonkers Fly Away

Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond

Owner
Debi Cocciola
Joan Senyard
Leroy G Gouge
Avery Adams
Rachel Husband
Elizabeth Hemmer
Oliver Coulson
Lynn Wesselmann
Rachael Williams
Kathy Hackmann
Justin Sims



Armband

1409
1407
1423
1425
1406
1416
1412
1424
1422
1408
1411

Score
100.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
89.0
89.0
88.0
86.0
80.0
ABS
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial PM

Rally Excellent B

Dog

CedarWood's Savanna Winds R Hot 4 E
Wyndspell Fireworks

Cedarwood's Hot Canyon Wind
Candylabs' Pocket Queen

McMatt's Blue Ambiance

Coach Crazy Horse

Lochinvar's Class Act
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun

Jada Mayhem
Tigger T Porter

Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond

Owner
Debi Cocciola
Avery Adams
Elizabeth Hemmer
Rachel Husband
Elizabeth Hemmer
Lynn Wesselmann
Joan Senyard
Oliver Coulson
Leroy G Gouge
Wendy Porter
Justin Sims
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